
College Name Title Phone Email

01-Northeast Lor Miller Director of Institutional Research (563/562-3263, Ext. 203 millerd1533@nicc.edu 

02-North Iowa Shelly Schmit

VP, Institutional Effectiveness   and 

Organizational Development 641/422-4211 schmishe@niacc.edu

Diane Bissig Prog Analyst/Web System Admin 641-422-4396 BISSIDIA@niacc.edu

03-Iowa Lakes Scott Stokes Executive Dean of Instruction and 712/362-0439 sstokes@iowalakes.edu

  Development

04-Northwest Iowa Kathi Knobloch Applications Administrator 712/324-5066, Ext. 192 kknobloch@nwicc.edu 

05-Iowa Central Stacy Mentzer mentzer_s@iowacentral.edu

06-Iowa Valley Lisa Breja Institutional Researcher 641/844-5571 lisa.breja@iavalley.edu

07-Hawkeye Connie Buhr Director of Institutional Research 319-296-4281 connie.buhr@hawkeyecollege.edu

09-Eastern Iowa Erin Snyder Associate Director for Enrollment 563/336-3310 esnyder@eicc.edu

  Management

10-Kirkwood Cort Iverson Director of Institutional Research 319/398-5411 cort.iverson@kirkwood.edu

11-Des Moines Area Joe DeHart Executive Director of Institutional 515/964-6200 jcdehart@dmacc.edu

  Effectiveness

12-Western Iowa Tech Erin Volk Research Analyst 712/274-8733, Ext. 3208 erin.volk@witcc.edu

13-Iowa Western Barb Godden

Dean of Institutional Research & 

Accreditation (712) 325-3230 bgodden@iwcc.edu

14-Southwestern Beth Kulow Dean of Student Services 641/782-1413 kulow@swcciowa.edu

15-Indian Hills Stephanie Holliman 641-683-5751 Stephanie.Holliman@indianhills.edu

16-Southeastern Mary Ellen Ellyson Institutional Researcher 319/752-2731 me@ioniaresearch.com
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